

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14842/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2001 in LPA 1533/2001  
in RFA 2273/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANBIR SINGH DHANJAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ARUNA GUPTA & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice. Mr. Dhruv Mehta, learned counsel  
accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. Four weeks'  
time is allowed for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder,  
if any, within three weeks thereafter.  
List after seven weeks.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@  
AA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A