

C.A.No. 2372 OF 2002  
ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 In Civil Appeal No.2372/2002

RANBIR SINGH DHANJAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARUNA GUPTA & ORS.  
( For early hearing and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/11/2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There is no urgency.

Put up this appeal in the usual course.

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA